, PRECISE
{7 DISPLAY

PDM8566-841

FEATURES:

DISPLAY MODE: TN,REFLECTIVE
VIEW ANGLE: 6:00

OPERATING VOLTAGE: 5.0V
OPERATING TEMP: —10°C ~ 860°C
STORANE TEMP: —-20°C ~ 70°C
WITHOUT BACKLIGHT

DRIVER: PCF8566 OR EQUIVALENT
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TOLERANCES UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

PIN

1

2

3

4

5

SIGNAL

NC

VDD

VSS

SCL

SDA

+0.2



